ONLINE

National archives, museums & libraries

Australian Bureau of Statistics: http://www.abs.gov.au/

Australian National Maritime Museum: http://www.anmm.gov.au/

Australian Screen: http://aso.gov.au/

Australian Stories: http://www.australia.gov.au/about-australia/australian-story/
Australian War Memorial: http://www.awm.gov.au

National Archives of Australia: http://www.naa.gov.au

National Library of Australia: http://www.nla.gov.au

National Museum Australia: http://www.nma.gov.au/

Powerhouse Museum: https://maas.museum/powerhouse-museum/

New South Wales

Dictionary of Sydney: http://home.dictionaryofsydney.org/

Harbour Trust: http://www.harbourtrust.gov.au/

Hyde Park Barracks Museum: http://sydneylivingmuseums.com.au/hyde-park-barracks-
museum

New South Wales Migration Heritage Centre: http://www.migrationheritage.nsw.gov.au/
State Library of New South Wales: http://www.sl.nsw.gov.au/

State Records New South Wales: http://www.records.nsw.gov.au/

Queensland

History of Queensland: https://www.qld.gov.au/about/about-queensland/history/
Queensland Historical Atlas: http://www.ghatlas.com.au/

Queensland Museum: http://www.gm.qld.gov.au/

State Library of Queensland: http://www.slq.qld.gov.au/

South Australia

History South Australia: http://history.sa.gov.au/

The Pioneers Association of South Australia: http://www.pioneerssa.org.au/
South Australian Maritime Museum: http://maritime.history.sa.gov.au/
State Library of South Australia: http://www.slsa.sa.gov.au/site/page.cfm

Tasmania

The Companion to Tasmanian History:
http://www.utas.edu.au/library/companion_to_tasmanian_history/
Port Arthur Historic Sites: http://portarthur.org.au/

State Library of Tasmania: http://www.linc.tas.gov.au/

Tasmanian Museum & Art Gallery: http://www.tmag.tas.gov.au/

Victoria

Bonegilla Migrant Experience: http://www.bonegilla.org.au/
Ergo at State Library of Victoria: http://ergo.slv.vic.gov.au/
Museum Victoria: http://museumvictoria.com.au/

Old Melbourne Gaol: http://www.oldmelbournegaol.com.au/
Public Record Office Victoria: http://prov.vic.gov.au/

Sovereign Hill: http://www.sovereignhill.com.au/sovereign-hill/
State Library of Victoria: http://www.slv.vic.gov.au/




Western Australia

Heritage Perth: http://heritageperth.com.au/

Parliament of Western Australia: http://www.parliament.wa.gov.au/
State Library of Western Australia: http://www.slwa.wa.gov.au/
Western Australian Museum: http://museum.wa.gov.au/

Indigenous culture

AIATSIS (Australian Institute of Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander Studies):
http://aiatsis.gov.au/

Creative Spirits: http://www.creativespirits.info/

The Little Red Yellow Black Website: http://Iryb.aiatsis.gov.au/index.html|
NAIDOC Week: http://www.naidoc.org.au/

Torres Strait Regional Authority: http://www.tsra.gov.au/

Torres Strait Island Regional Council: http://www.tsirc.gld.gov.au/

General resources

Australian Dictionary of Biography: http://adb.anu.edu.au/

Australian Geographic: http://www.australiangeographic.com.au/

Australian Government — Heritage: http://www.environment.gov.au/heritage
Australia’s Prime Ministers: http://primeministers.naa.gov.au/

The British Library: http://www.bl.uk/

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade: http://dfat.gov.au/

SBS ‘Gold!’: http://www.sbs.com.au/gold/

It's An Honour: https://www.itsanhonour.gov.au/

Monument Australia: http://monumentaustralia.org.au/

My Place for Teachers: http://www.myplace.edu.au/default.asp

Snowy Mountains Scheme: http://www.snowyhydro.com.au/energy/hydro/snowy-
mountains-scheme/

UNESCO World Heritage List: http://whc.unesco.org/en/list/

United Nations: http://www.un.org/
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